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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Joanne Antionek 5k F 25 184 8:09 0:25:30 0:25:19

2 Pam Sampson 5k F 41 173 8:20 0:26:01 0:25:55

3 Sarah Patras 5k F 26 177 8:20 0:25:58 0:25:56

4 Abbi Newby 5k F 44 175 8:29 0:26:23 0:26:22

5 Amye Desate 5k F 40 188 8:48 0:27:30 0:27:22

6 Lynette Lightfoot 5k F 68 170 9:38 0:30:05 0:29:58

7 Laura Real 5k F 39 171 10:46 0:33:30 0:33:27

8 Courtney Burbach 5k F 46 161 11:09 0:34:41 0:34:38

9 Rilee Adair 5k F 19 159 12:33 0:39:06 0:39:02

10 Morgen Rindone 5k F 22 179 12:36 0:39:12 0:39:08

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Camden Wright 5k M 15 180 6:44 0:20:59 0:20:57

2 Brandon Reicks 5k M 44 172 6:46 0:21:07 0:21:03

3 Aaron Lightfoot 5k M 43 167 6:58 0:21:41 0:21:39

4 Paul Bierbach 5k M 46 185 7:05 0:22:06 0:22:02

5 Edwin Garcia 5k M 38 163 8:14 0:25:40 0:25:35

6 Jim Hart 5k M 58 182 8:17 0:25:48 0:25:45

7 Derek Antionek 5k M 41 186 8:27 0:26:41 0:26:17

8 Tyler Lerdahl 5k M 33 166 8:35 0:26:43 0:26:41

9 Adam Desate 5k M 43 187 8:47 0:27:24 0:27:17

10 Mason Laker 5k M 11 181 9:05 0:28:16 0:28:15

11 Dale Laker 5k M 64 183 9:05 0:28:16 0:28:15

12 Doug Fletcher 5k M 43 162 9:33 0:29:47 0:29:42

13 Nicholas Borg 5k M 38 160 10:05 0:31:33 0:31:21

14 Daniel Surdell 5k M 49 174 10:05 0:31:33 0:31:21
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All races 0-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Rilee Adair 5k F 19 159 12:33 0:39:06 0:39:02

All races 0-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Camden Wright 5k M 15 180 6:44 0:20:59 0:20:57

2 Mason Laker 5k M 11 181 9:05 0:28:16 0:28:15

All races 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Joanne Antionek 5k F 25 184 8:09 0:25:30 0:25:19

2 Sarah Patras 5k F 26 177 8:20 0:25:58 0:25:56

3 Morgen Rindone 5k F 22 179 12:36 0:39:12 0:39:08

All races 30-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Laura Real 5k F 39 171 10:46 0:33:30 0:33:27

All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Edwin Garcia 5k M 38 163 8:14 0:25:40 0:25:35

2 Tyler Lerdahl 5k M 33 166 8:35 0:26:43 0:26:41

3 Nicholas Borg 5k M 38 160 10:05 0:31:33 0:31:21

All races 40-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Pam Sampson 5k F 41 173 8:20 0:26:01 0:25:55

2 Abbi Newby 5k F 44 175 8:29 0:26:23 0:26:22

3 Amye Desate 5k F 40 188 8:48 0:27:30 0:27:22

4 Courtney Burbach 5k F 46 161 11:09 0:34:41 0:34:38

All races 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brandon Reicks 5k M 44 172 6:46 0:21:07 0:21:03

2 Aaron Lightfoot 5k M 43 167 6:58 0:21:41 0:21:39

3 Paul Bierbach 5k M 46 185 7:05 0:22:06 0:22:02

4 Derek Antionek 5k M 41 186 8:27 0:26:41 0:26:17

5 Adam Desate 5k M 43 187 8:47 0:27:24 0:27:17

6 Doug Fletcher 5k M 43 162 9:33 0:29:47 0:29:42

7 Daniel Surdell 5k M 49 174 10:05 0:31:33 0:31:21

All races 50-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jim Hart 5k M 58 182 8:17 0:25:48 0:25:45

All races 60-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Lynette Lightfoot 5k F 68 170 9:38 0:30:05 0:29:58

All races 60-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Dale Laker 5k M 64 183 9:05 0:28:16 0:28:15
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